	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  A > A-MCSP-80030
	A-MCSP-80030 (Assmann WSW Components)
		    Part Number:
            A-MCSP-80030
		    Manufacturer:
            Assmann WSW Components
		    Description:
            CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED GRAY 3M
		    Category:
            Cable Assemblies
		    Family:
            Modular Cables
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		 A-MCSP-80030 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    A-MCSP-80030  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
MEC202-22S Infinite Power Solutions  BATT SOLID ST MEC 4.1V 2.2MAH
R580-130-000 Hammond Manufacturing  FLAT TOP PANEL 1PC EXTRUSION
1590N1 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ALUM 4.77X2.58X1.56" UNPTD
NBF-32004 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 5.90X3.93X2.75" GRY
RP1085 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 4.13X2.95X1.58" GREY
033,GY Serpac  BOX 4.38X3.25X1.90 GRAY
64560080 Schroff  CARD GUIDE 280MM HEAVY (RED)
MDM-25PH048F ITT Cannon  MICRO 25POS PIN 48"
0982680382 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 229 TYPE D 30POS
H5BBT-10112-Y9 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2728TR/C2064Y/H2728TR12"
A2MXT-6036G TE Connectivity  ADM60T/AE60G/X
09180207004 Harting  SEK CAB FLAT PCD AWG28/7 20P 100
5370C SL002 Alpha Wire  5370C SLATE 500 FT
86974.35.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  14/4 STOW 90C GRAY 250' RL
1825760000 Weidmuller  CABLE CLAMPING RAIL KEL 24/5
202D163-12-60-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
F2213/4 YL067 Alpha Wire  HEAT SHRINK TUBE 3/4 YLW 12X6"
CB5051-000 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
Q-200E-TW-1-01-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 1"-30M BLACK
STD01W-G TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
SM1W-G Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .10-.20"250PC
LD3IW10-A Panduit Corp  RACEWAY 1CHAN SM AD WH10'
9107853200 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR 14A 250VAC 80VDC
IEG6-36902-5-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IALK1-39382-5 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LELBXK1-36201-10-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
IUGN2-36935-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1140-G111-P1M1-8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 8A 250VAC 50VDC
BK/1A3399-01-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE PCB
2JQ 4-R Bel Fuse Inc  FUSE 4A 350V FAST 2AG 2JQ
STBP110CVDJ6F STMicroelectronics  IC OVP PROTECTION POWERFLAT2X2
DF3A3.6FU(TE85L,F) Toshiba Semiconductor and Storage  TVS DIODE 1VWM USM
15KPA280 Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 280VWM 477.23VC P600
SMCG13A-E3/57T Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 13VWM 21.5VC SMC
MSMLG110A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
1N6039A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 8.5VWM 14.5VC DO13
SMBJ26A-E3/51 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC SMB
P4KE75CHE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 60.7VWM 108VC AXIAL
P0900EBL Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 75V 250A TO-92
VE09M01150K AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 162V 1.2KA DISC 9MM
	A-MCSP-80030  keywords
	    	A-MCSP-80030
	A-MCSP-80030  Assmann WSW Components
	A-MCSP-80030  pdf
	A-MCSP-80030  datasheet
	A-MCSP-80030  price
	A-MCSP-80030  distributor
	electronic components A-MCSP-80030
	A-MCSP-80030  Cable Assemblies
	A-MCSP-80030  Modular Cables
	A-MCSP-80030  CABLE CAT.5E SHIELDED GRAY 3M
	A-MCSP-80030
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .